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SECOND FLOOR PLAN

N

FLAT NO.

201

202

203

204

205

547.24 121.96 903.42669.20

544.98 88.80 855.61633.78

430.56 45.64 642.87476.20

548.86 81.38 850.82630.24

547.46 114.53 893.69661.99

RERA

CARPET

(sqft)

RERA TERRACE

CARPET
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RERA TOTAL

CARPET
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TOTAL

SALABLE AREA

(sqft)

FLAT NO.

206

207

208

209

210

547.46 114.53 893.69661.99

81.38 850.82630.24

430.56 45.64 642.87476.20

544.87 88.80 855.45633.67

547.24 121.96 903.42669.20
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548.86


